
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Poland

Spain

Italy

England

France

Czech Republic

Hungary

Belgium

Croatia

Finland

Portugal

Netherlands

Russia

Serbia

Slovakia

33,0

35,0

39,0

52,0

70,0

74,0

76,0

79,0

95,0

97,0

101,0

101,0

104,0

113,0

131,0

146.553

145.680

147.262

133.710

117.121

116.709

116.953

110.735

99.295

100.459

93.660

89.475

94.822

86.455

69.902

75.955

75.243

75.611

71.038

66.315

71.920

64.776

58.206

52.053

53.378

54.840

49.448

51.145

47.017

35.222

22,0- 11,0

20,0- 15,0

26,0- 13,0

28,0- 24,0

29,0- 41,0

24,0- 50,0

34,0- 42,0

42,0- 37,0

46,0- 49,0

45,0- 52,0

47,0- 54,0

53,0- 48,0

61,0- 43,0

54,0- 59,0

69,0- 62,0

1  2  4  5 10
1  1  2  2  5
1  2  2  6  9
2  2  2  4  5
2  3  3  6 12
1  1  3  3  5
3  4  4  7 10
1  4  5  6  8
3  3  5  8 10
4  6  9 11 11
1  2  5  7  9

6  8 10 13 13
1  5  6 11 11
3  7 10 10 12
5  6  7 10 14
4  4  6  9 14
4  6  9 13 14
7  8  9 12 13
7  7  8 10 13
3  9 12 14 14
1  8  9 14 15
5  8 11 15 15
8  8 12 12 13
3  7 10 13 15
9 12 12 13 15
6  7  7 10 13
4 11 11 14 14
8  9 12 15 15

11 13 15 15 15
11 11 12 14 14

3.532

3.387

3.491

3.083

2.487

1.208

2.729

2.879

1.733

2.311

1.257

1.707

2.300

1.407

1.444

XXIII Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Date 28-08-2016
Organization FEPYC - FEP

Rio Guadiana - Merida

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

Time
15:21:53 President of Jury
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Poland

Italy

Spain

England

Belgium

France

Hungary

Russia

Netherlands

Croatia

Czech Republic

Finland

Portugal

Serbia

Slovakia

11

13

15

24

37

41

42

43

48

49

50

52

54

59

62

75.955

75.611

70.437

62.672

52.529

50.806

52.177

51.145

40.027

47.242

44.789

47.081

38.820

39.438

35.222

16.290

18.758

17.623

15.505

13.315

12.802

14.697

12.461

10.708

10.237

12.332

13.632

11.764

11.149

9.474

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 5

1 - 1 - 3 - 3 - 5

2 - 2 - 2 - 4 - 5

1 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 8

4 - 4 - 6 - 9 -14

4 - 6 - 9 -11 -11

3 - 7 -10 -10 -12

6 - 7 - 7 -10 -13

3 - 7 -10 -13 -15

7 - 8 - 9 -12 -13

6 - 8 -10 -13 -13

3 - 9 -12 -14 -14

5 - 8 -11 -15 -15

8 - 9 -12 -15 -15

11 -11 -12 -14 -14

1.826

1.967

1.686

1.512

1.332

963

1.327

1.236

658

609

549

1.094

560

494

862

XXIII Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Date 28-08-2016

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization FEPYC - FEP

Rio Guadiana - Merida

Time
15:19:30 President of Jury
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